ISS. DATE
MATERIAL:
DRAWN:
CHECKED:
CUSTOMER REF.:
CN/CO
FINISH:
DRAWING No.: THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ALL DIMENSIONS IN mmNOT TO SCALEC

NAME
Customer Information Sheet
M3 x 0.5 TYP
6.00 L1
UP TO 12mm 0.10
OVER 12mm 0.15
5.0
4.8
 A/F
6.00
1.25 MAX TYP
3.10 MAX TYP
PART No. L1
R30-4000402 4.00
R30-4000502 5.00
R30-4000602
6.00
R30-4000702 7.00
R30-4000802 8.00
R30-4000902 9.00
R30-4001002 10.00
R30-4001102 11.00
R30-4001202 12.00
R30-4001302 13.00
PART No. L1
R30-4001402 14.00
R30-4001502 15.00
R30-4001602 16.00
R30-4001802 18.00
R30-4001902 19.00
R30-4002002 20.00
R30-4002502 25.00
R30-4003002 30.00
R30-4003502 35.00
R30-4004002 40.00
ORDER CODE:
LENGTH L1 IN mm
R30-400XX02
NICKEL